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 Retail Food Establishment Inspection Report
 
Establishment Information  
Facility Name
MORRISON MANAGEMENT
SPECIALIST #40409

Facility Type
Restaurant

Facility ID #
ASTS-AFWJUF

Facility Telephone #
608 

Facility Address
700 WEST AVE S
LA CROSSE , WI 54601

 

Licensee Name
MORRISON MANAGEMENT
SPECIALIST INC

Licensee Address
4721 MORRISON DR STE 300
MOBILE , AL
36609

 

Inspection Information  
Inspection Type
Routine

Inspection Date
12/21/2016

Total Time Spent
 

 

Equipment Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit)

Reach in cooler
walk in cooler
walk in freezer
prep cooler
deep freezer
display cooler
reach in freezer

33,39,33,33,35
40,43,38,43
5,11,16,8
33
2,9
37,38
-13

 

Food Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit)

chicken cook
lentil salad cold hold
soup hot hold
fried rice hot hold
cut onion cold hold
chicken hot hold
soup hot hold
herb oil cold hold

168
41
159
145
37
155
159
43

 
Warewashing Info        

Machine Name Sanitization
Method

Thermo Label PPM Sanitizer Name Sanitizer Type Temperature

 dish machine
wiping
buckets
spray bottle 

 thermal
 

 passed
 

 300,300,300
300

 quaternary
ammonium
quaternary
ammonium

   

 
 
Certified Manager    
Name
ROBBIE A PRESTWOOD

Certificate #
KBRN-9HERP7

Certificate Expiration
4/23/2018

 
OPERATOR - The violations in operating procedure or physical arrangement indicated below must be
corrected by the next routine inspection or by a date specified in this report.
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Observed Violations
Total # 0
 
 
 

Comments
 Menu review and risk assessment conducted.
Discussed bread slicer cleaning frequency.
repair coving on the recently repaired wall between the bakery and the main kitchen.
Discussed the replacing the wooden pallets in the soda storage area.
Will provide a Time as a public health control for cold sandwich garnish line, and for the hot grab n go area. 
 

Any operator aggrieved by an order of this department under this chapter may request a hearing as
provided in ch.227 statute, if state licensed, or a local ordinance if licensed by an agent health
department.
 
Person in Charge
 

 

Robbie Prestwood

Sanitarian
 

Aron Newberry
(608) 785-9730

Page 2 of 2MORRISON MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST #40409 (Inspection Date: 12/21/2016)


